90_93Series-20180411
Copyright 2013 A-T Controls, Inc.
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462

Material Certification EN 10204-3.1 MTR
Quality Assurance  ISO 9001:2008
HOW TO ORDER
MANUAL VALVES
SAMPLE PART #
Valve Series
Special Designation
End Connection
Seat Material
Valve Size
Additional Special Designation
Body Material
*Series 93 denotes sand cast 6”-12”.  TA-Luft certification applies to Series 90 only.
Triac 90 Series Flanged Ball Valves feature a
split body design. The high quality investment
castings feature a fully machined bore.
The superior live-loaded packing system is
accomplished with Belleville washers, “V” ring
packing and a unique primary pyramidal stem
seal. This advanced sealing system provides
protection against stem leaks experienced by
ordinary ball valves.
RTFE seats are standard, but
various options are avail-
able for seat materials. The
50/50 STFE seat option is
excellent for services that call
for higher temperatures and
more difficult applications
including steam. Call us for
details.
Germany Patent No. 299 02 532.2
United States Patent No. 5,954,088
China Patent No. ZL 98 2 09161.3
Lock Saddle
Belleville Washer
Gland
Pyramidal (45°)
Stem & Stem Seal
Stem Nut
Bushing
Anti-Static DeviceChevron Packing
Viton® O-ring
(Other material available)
A VIEW
Series 90/93 High Performance, Full Port Split Body Flanged Ball Valve
Series 90 (ANSI Class 150)
A-T Controls reserves the right to change product designs and
technical/dimensional specifications without notice.
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
Viton® is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours.
BREAKAWAY
TORQUES
SIZE IN-LBS
1/2" 92
3/4" 127
1" 150
1-1/2" 311
2" 396
2-1/2" 657
3" 980
4" 1,700
6" 4,800
8" 10,300
10" 18,000
12" CF
NOTE: For other seat
material, consult factory.